Spin-On
Breathers
G8 Dualglass Particulate
Breathers + Adapters
Control solid contaminant ingression with high
capacity, high efficiency pleated glass elements.
Spin-On Breathers combine ease of installation and
adaptability to prevent airborne contamination and

HP - -B
Flow Rate Media Selection
Spin-On Breather Part Number Builder
Spin-On Breather Installation Drawings
Adapter Model ADBB-75 ADBB-76 ADTB-75 ADTB-76 ADTB-76V
Material of
Construction
Aluminum Aluminum Plated steel Plated steel Plated steel
Overall Length 2.58” (65.53 mm) 2.38” (60.45 mm) 3.70” (93.98 mm) 1.75” (44.45 mm) 2.48” (62.99 mm)
Element Thread
Length
0.70” (17.78 mm) 0.70” (17.78 mm) 0.50” (12.7 mm) 0.30” (7.62 mm) 0.35” (8.89 mm)
Element
Connection
1½” - 16 UN
(HP75 series spin-on)
1” - 12 UNF-2A
(HP76 series spin-on)
1½” - 16 UN
(HP75 series spin-on)
1” - 12 UNF-2A
(HP76 series spin-on)
1⅛” - 16 UNF
(HP76V series spin-on)
Reservoir
Connection
1.87“ pin length
1.40” diameter boss
1.87” pin length
1.40” diameter boss
1¼” NPT ¾” NPT ¾” NPT
Seals Nitrile (Buna) Nitrile (Buna) Nitrile (Buna) Nitrile (Buna) Nitrile (Buna)
HP75L__-__ + ADBB-75HP75L__-__ + ADTB-75 HP76L__-__ + ADTB-76 HP76L__-__ + ADBB-76
4.9 in
[124.5 mm]
(L8)
10.9 in
[276.9 mm]
(L8)
13 in
[329.7 mm]
(L4)
9 in
[228.1 mm]
(L8)
11.7 in
[297.8 mm]
(L4)
7.7 in
[196.2 mm]
(L4)
6.7 in
[169 mm]
(L4)
5.3 in
[135.9 mm]
(L8)
9 in
[227.6 mm]
(L4)
5.3 in
[135.9 mm]
(L8)
9 in
[227.6 mm]
(L8)
10.3 in
[260.8 mm]
(L4)
6.9 in
[175.1 mm]
(L8)
10.5 in